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Bus 5 Darlington - Bishop Auckland Go to website

Direction
Newgate Street Stand C — Tubwell Row

80 stops

Open route schedule

Newgate Street Stand C

Newgate St Methodist Ch

Newgate Street - Medical Centre

General Hospital

Cockton Hill Club

Cabin Gate

St Andrews Road

Main Street

Rosemount Road

Rosemount Garage

Margaret Terrace

Oxford Street

Working Mens Club

Brook Street

Randolph Street

Gibson Street

Bank Foot

Eldon Bank

King William

St Johns Church

Central Parade

Route schedule
Newgate Street Stand C — Tubwell Row

Monday 05:42-23:00

Tuesday 05:42-23:00

Wednesday 05:42-23:00

Thursday 05:42-23:00

Friday 05:42-23:00

Saturday 06:32-23:00

Sunday 08:45-17:44

Route info

Direction: Newgate Street Stand C

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min
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St Johns Road

Middleton Road - Masonic Hall

Middleton Road End

Masons Arms

Redworth Road

All Saints - Dale Road

Dale Road Industrial Estate

Spout Lane-Tynedale Walk

Spout Lane

Village

Lane Cottages

Acorn Gardens

Labour Club

Greenfield Way - Blackton Close

Greenfield School

Williamfield - Hawkshead Pl

Williamfield Way

Eskdale Place

Linden Place

Pease Way - Cumby Road

Pease Way - Emerson Way

Pease Way Medical Centre

Town Centre

Central Avenue

Central Avenue Tesco

Shafto Way-outside nos 90-147

Shafto Way - Shafto House

Neville Parade

Balliol Road



Clarence Chare

Finchale Rd-St Cuthberts Way

Groat Avenue

North East Gate

Durham Way North

Durham Way

Moores Factory

Durham Way South

Long Tens Way

Millennium Way - Ruff and Tumble

Service Station

Foresters Arms

Broadway

Ketton Hall Farm

Hartlea Avenue

Nurseries

Whessoe Parish Hall

Ashleigh House

Harrowgate Hill Roundabout

Lowson Street

Thompson Street

St Thomas Aquinas Church

Brougham Street

Westmoreland Street

Morrisons

Hopetown

Odeon Cinema

North Lodge Park



Northgate

Tubwell Row



Direction
Tubwell Row — Newgate Street Stand C

80 stops

Open route schedule

Tubwell Row

Town Hall

North Lodge Park

Odeon Cinema

Hopetown

Morrisons

Westmoreland Street

Brougham Street

St Thomas Aquinas Church

Thompson Street

Lowson Street

Harrowgate Hill Roundabout

Ashleigh House

Whessoe Parish Hall

Nurseries

Hartlea Avenue

Ketton Hall Farm

Broadway

Foresters Arms

Service Station

Millennium Way - Ruff and Tumble

Long Tens Way

Durham Way South

Moores Factory

Durham Way

Route schedule
Tubwell Row — Newgate Street Stand C

Monday 06:05-22:50

Tuesday 06:05-22:50

Wednesday 06:05-22:50

Thursday 06:05-22:50

Friday 06:05-22:50

Saturday 06:40-22:50

Sunday 08:30-18:30

Route info

Direction: Tubwell Row

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Durham Way North

North East Gate

Groat Avenue

Clarence Chare

Balliol Road

Neville Parade

Shafto Way - Shafto House

Shafto Way-outside nos 90-147

Central Avenue Tesco

Central Avenue

Town Centre

Pease Way Medical Centre

Pease Way - Emerson Way

Pease Way - Cumby Road

Linden Place

Eskdale Place

Williamfield Way

Williamfield - Hawkshead Pl

Greenfield School

Greenfield Way - Blackton Close

Labour Club

Acorn Gardens

Lane Cottages

Village

Spout Lane

Spout Lane-Tynedale Walk

Dale Road Industrial Estate

All Saints - Dale Road



Redworth Road

Masons Arms

Middleton Road End

Middleton Road - Masonic Hall

St Johns Road

Central Parade

St Johns Church

King William

Eldon Bank

Bank Foot

Gibson Street

Randolph Street

Spencer Street

Railway Houses

Oxford Street

Margaret Terrace

Rosemount Garage

Rosemount Road

Main Street

St Andrews Road

Cabin Gate

Cockton Hill Club

General Hospital

Railway Station bus stop

Newgate Street - Medical Centre

Newgate St Methodist Ch

Newgate Street Stand C



5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heighington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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